Station House Officer, Uppal Police Station/the Joint Collector,

Ranga Reddy District, as the case may be to release the vehicle in

issue, subject to following conditions :

(a) The petitioner shall furnish fixed deposit receipt as proof of

opening of fixed deposit account for an amount of {'75'000/-

(Rupees Seventy Five Thousand only)/or bank guarantee for the

equal sum; (b) he shall furnish an undertaking in writing that he

will not alienate or change thc physical leatures of the vehicle; (c)

he shall produce the vehicle whencver required; (d) he shall furnish

the copies of R.C.